
MINERAL WATER (330ml)

MINERAL WATER (1,500ml)

COKE, DIET, ZERO, SPRITE
SODA, TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE
FRESH COCONUT
SPARKLING WATER (500ml)

BEVERAGES

Softs B�r

White Wine

8
18
18
18
18

68

BINTANG, CRYSTAL, RADLER
HEINEKEN
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT
ALBENS CIDER, MANGO,
STRAWBERRY

38
48
48

48

CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA
CHARDONNAY, CHILE
SAUVIGNON, NEW ZEALAND

608
608
778

Sparkling Wine
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
SPARKLING ROSE, FRANCE

2,148
738

Freshly Prepared for you
ICED TEA, LEMON TEA (Jug)

LOMBOK COFFEE (Jug)

FRESH JUICE

38
38
48

Spirits
ROBINSON GIN, RUM,
VODKA (350ml)

MANSION HOUSE
WHISKEY (350ml)

158

178

Red Wine
CABERNET MERLOT, AUSTRALIA
CAREMENER, CHILE
MALBEC, ARGENTINA
VALPOLICELLA, ITALY
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

398
608
718

798
998

Prices in 1,000s Rupiah, Subject to 10.5% service and tax.
Payment by Credit Card subject to additional 3% processing fee

M E N U



Prices in 1,000s Rupiah, Subject to 5+10% service and tax.

CHIPS
NUTS
CHOCOLATE BAR 

BISCUITS
POP MIE

SNACK

Snacks

Ice Creams

Smoke
28
38

8
18
18

CORNETTO
MAGNUM

28
28

MALBORO RED/LIGHT
SAMPOERNA
SHISHA
Mi Amor  : Pinneaple, Banana, Mint

Punk Man : Blueberry, Strawberry,Rasberry

Blue Peach : Blueberry, Peach

Izmir Romantic : Melon, Watermelon, Mint

58
48

108

M E N U

MONOPOLY
RISK
CHESS
MASTERMIND

SOLITAIRE GAME
PUZZLE 300P
UNO
CARDS

ORIGAMI
3D-LABYRINTH
FOOTBALL BALL

KIRIKAN GAMES ROOM


